

TFI Leap Card Fares - All Zones							
Available with TFI Leap Card on Luas and other Public Transport. Visit www.leapcard.ie for more information.							
Zones	Adult	Young Adult / Student	Child				
Leap 90 Minute Fare	€ 2.00	€ 1.00	- € 0.65				
Leap Short Fare	€ 1.50	€ 0.75					
Luas Cash Fares - Adult / Child							
Luas tickets available from Luas Ticket Vending Machines. You can pay with cash or card.							
Zones	Adult Single	Adult Return	Child Single	Child Return			
1	€2.00	€4.00	€0.90	€1.80			
2 - 8	€2.60	€5.20					
TFI Leap Card Caps - Luas							
TFI Leap Card caps your travel credit spend. When you spend the maximum amount listed below, you do not pay for any additional journeys taken that day or week (Mon-Sun). This cap applies to journeys taken Luas, DART, Dublin Bus, larnród Éireann Irish Rail commuter rail and Go-Ahead Ireland services in Dublin. To check your capping balance, you can download the Leap Top-Up app.							
Zones 1 - 8	Adult	Young Adult / Student	Child				
Day Cap	€5.60	€2.80	€2.10				
Week Cap (Monday - Sunday)	€22.00	€11.00	€6.80				

## TFI Leap Card Caps - Multimodal Luas, Dublin Bus, DART and Commuter Rail within the Dublin Area Zones

TFI Leap Card caps your travel credit spend. When you spend the maximum amount listed below, you do not pay for any additional journeys taken that day or week (Mon-Sun). This cap applies to journeys taken Luas, DART, Dublin Bus, larnród Éireann Irish Rail commuter rail and Go-Ahead Ireland services in Dublin. To check your capping balance, you can download the Leap Top-Up app.

Zones 1 - 8	Adult	Young Adult / Student	Child
Day Cap	€8.00	€4.00	€2.80
Week Cap (Monday - Sunday)	€32.00	€16.00	€11.20

Luas Tax Saver For use on Luas only. Available from Employers. Prices shown exclude tax discounts.						
Adult	€105.00	€1,050.00				
	Luas Fares / Ticket Assistance For information about Luas fares or ticket types visit www.luas.ie/ticket-types.html You can also contact TFI Customer Service on 0818 294 015 or email info@luas.ie for further assistance.					
TFI Leap Card Information / Assistance						
For more information about the TFI Leap Card please visit https://about.leapcard.ie/about						